
OVERHANG INFO HEEL HEIGHT

GABLE STUDS

00-04-03

24 IN. OC

END CUT RETURN

PLUMB

REQ. ENGINEERING

JOBSITE

REQ. LAYOUTS

JOBSITE  1  1

QUOTE

LAYOUT

CUTTING

DATEBY

S
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T
O

9820 US Hwy 301 North

Lumberton, NC  28360

GMC Construction of NC, Inc.
S
O
L
D

T
O

(910) 802-4959

SALES REP

ORDER DATE

REQ. QUOTE DATE

DELIVERY DATE

  /  /

  /  /

  /  / ORDER #

QUOTE #

TERMS

SALES AREA

CUSTOMER PO #

CUSTOMER ACCT #

INVOICE #

0000006850

ORDERED BY

SUPERINTENDANT

JOBSITE PHONE #

DATE OF INVOICE

B1024-5700

Scot Duncan

Michael Turner

  /  /

Greg Caulder

(910) 424-3311

PAGE   1

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

JOB NAME:

MODEL: TAG: DerbyvilleFloor

Lot 006 River Rd.

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Floor Order

JOB CATEGORY: WCall - Will Call

LOT # 6352 SUBDIV:River Rd.

DATE10/21/24

6352 River Rd.

Fuquay Varina, NC

GMC Const. of NC

Reaction Summary of Quote

Greg Caulder

  /  /

  /  /

  /  /

COUNTY Wake

PLAN SEAL DATE:

QTY DEPTH O/A

LEFT RIGHTID
END  TYPE INT BEARING

SIZE LOCATIONPROFILE
FLOOR

FLOOR TRUSSES LOADING TCLL-TCDL-BCLL-BCDL

40.0,10.0,0.0,5.0

STRESS  INCR.

INFORMATION
FLOOR TRUSS SPACING:24.0 IN. O.C. (TYP.)

1.00

PLY SPAN SPAN
BASE

REACTIONS

F01
01-00-00

12-04-08   1 12-04-08

Joint 12
    82.6 lbs.

Joint 13
   160.9 lbs.

Joint 14
   142.6 lbs.

Joint 15
   147.7 lbs.

Joint 16
   146.3 lbs.

F02
01-00-00

12-04-08  11 12-04-08

Joint 9
   666.9 lbs.
   340.6 lbs.

Joint 14
   660.6 lbs.
   339.4 lbs.

F03
01-00-00

12-04-08   1 12-04-08

Joint 9
   769.9 lbs.
   479.3 lbs.

Joint 14
   957.6 lbs.
   816.0 lbs.

F04
01-00-00

03-04-00   5 03-04-00

Joint 5
   169.6 lbs.
    81.4 lbs.

Joint 8
   169.6 lbs.
   101.4 lbs.

F05
01-00-00

12-08-00   1 12-08-00

Joint 9
   776.4 lbs.
   480.2 lbs.

Joint 14
   976.9 lbs.
   834.4 lbs.

F06
01-00-00

12-08-00   7 12-08-00

Joint 9
   676.7 lbs.
   353.3 lbs.

Joint 14
   676.7 lbs.
   353.3 lbs.

F08
01-00-00

08-00-00   4 08-00-00

Joint 7
   426.3 lbs.
   191.3 lbs.

Joint 11
   426.3 lbs.
   248.5 lbs.

FT-IN-16
ITEM TYPEQTY SIZE LENGTH PART NUMBER NOTES

ITEMS

HUS 410Hangers, USP  19 SIMPSON (HUS410)

MSH422Hangers, USP   8 SIMPSON (THA422)


