	ROOF & FLOOR
ComTech	TRUSSES & BEAMS
Reilly Road Industrial	Park P.O. Box 40408
Favetteville, N.C. 28	309 (910) 864-TRUS

REQ. QUOTE DATE	//	ORDER#	
ORDER DATE	//	QUOTE #	B1024-5700
DELIVERY DATE	//	CUSTOMER ACCT#	0000006850
DATE OF INVOICE	//	CUSTOMER PO#	
ORDERED BY	Greg Caulder	INVOICE #	
COUNTY	Wake	TERMS	
SUPERINTENDANT	Greg Caulder	SALES REP	Scot Duncan
JOBSITE PHONE #	(910) 424-3311	SALES AREA	Michael Turner

GMC Construction of NC, Inc. 9820 US Hwy 301 North Lumberton, NC 28360 (910) 802-4959 JOB NAME: Lot 006 River Rd.

MODEL: Floor TAG: Derbyville

LOT # 6352 SUBDIV: River Rd.

JOB CATEGORY: WCall - Will Call

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

PLAN SEAL DATE:

GMC Const. of NC 6352 River Rd. Fuquay Varina, NC

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

BUILDING DEPARTMENT	OVERHA	٩N
Floor Order	END CUT	ı

														BY	DATE
IT	OVERHA	NG INFO	HEEL HEIGHT	00-04-03	RI	EQ.	LAYOUTS		REQ.	EN	GINEERING		QUOTE		/ /
	END CUT	RETURN											LAYOUT		/ /
	PLUMB		GABLE STUDS	24 IN. OC			JOBSITE	1			JOBSITE	1	CUTTING		/ /

FLOOR	TRU		ADING	TCLL-TCD	L-BCLL-B	CDL ST	FLOOR TRUSS SPACING: 24.0 IN. O.C. (TYP.)					FLOOR TRUSS SPACING: 24.0 IN. O.C. (TYP.)			
TEOOR		OCC INF	ORMATION	40.0,10	0.0,0.0,5	5.0	1.00								
FLOOR PROFILE	QTY PLY	DEPTH ID	BASE SPAN	O/A SPAN		TYPE		EARING	——I REACTIONS						
TROTILL	PLI		OI AIN	OI AIN	LEFI	RIGHT	SIZE	LOCATION	1 :	1 1 4 40	1	1 1 4 4 5	1: 140		
	1	01-00-00 F01	12-04-08	12-04-08		<u> </u>			Joint 12 82.6 lbs.	Joint 13 160.9 lbs.	Joint 14 142.6 lbs.	Joint 15 147.7 lbs.	Joint 16 146.3 lbs.		
	11	01-00-00 F02	12-04-08	12-04-08					Joint 9 666.9 lbs.	Joint 14 660.6 lbs.					
									340.6 lbs.	339.4 lbs.					
	1	01-00-00 F03	12-04-08	12-04-08					Joint 9 769.9 lbs.	Joint 14 957.6 lbs.					
									479.3 lbs.	816.0 lbs.					
	5	01-00-00 F04	03-04-00	03-04-00					Joint 5 169.6 lbs.	Joint 8 169.6 lbs.					
									81.4 lbs.	101.4 lbs.					
	1	01-00-00 F05	12-08-00	12-08-00	Ш	ュ			Joint 9 776.4 lbs.	Joint 14 976.9 lbs.					
									480.2 lbs.	834.4 lbs.					
	7	01-00-00 F06	12-08-00	12-08-00	Ш	ュ			Joint 9 676.7 lbs.	Joint 14 676.7 lbs.					
									353.3 lbs.	353.3 lbs.					
	4	01-00-00 F08	08-00-00	08-00-00					Joint 7 426.3 lbs. 191.3 lbs.	Joint 11 426.3 lbs. 248.5 lbs.					

ITEMS

QTY	ITEM TYPE	SIZE	LENGTH FT-IN-16	PART NUMBER	NOTES
19	Hangers, USP	HUS 410			SIMPSON (HUS410)
8	Hangers, USP	MSH422			SIMPSON (THA422)